
 

Trips on MV Syntan 

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME FOR 2024 

MV Syntan 

Day Date Destination       Departs Seats available 
at 07/05/24 

Price/Seat 
or Charter 

Friday  

Saturday 

Friday                        

31/05 

01/06 

19/07                     

Hull Marina 

Beverley Beck 

Hull Marina            

10.00 

12.30 

15.00           

12 

12 

0                   

£35 or £350 

£35 or £350 

£35 or £350 

Saturday 

Friday 

20/07 

16/08 

Beverley Beck 

Hull Marina 

16.30 

13.30 

0 

12 

£35 or£350  

£35 or£350 

 

Syntan leaves from outside Beverley Beck lock gates or Hull Marina. 

Deposit of £5 pp or £35 for charter is payable when booking 

Contact Ian by email at info@syntanbarge.org.uk  or call/ text on 07932 550440 

 

For day charters you hire the boat, which will be crewed by BBPS members, 

  

 

mailto:info@syntanbarge.org.uk

