## **Trips on MV Syntan**

## **PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME FOR 2024**

## **MV Syntan**

Day	Date	Destination	Departs	Seats available at 07/05/24	Price/Seat or Charter
Friday	31/05	Hull Marina	10.00	12	£35 or £350
Saturday	01/06	Beverley Beck	12.30	12	£35 or £350
Friday	19/07	Hull Marina	15.00	0	£35 or £350
Saturday	20/07	Beverley Beck	16.30	0	£35 or£350
Friday	16/08	Hull Marina	13.30	12	£35 or£350

Syntan leaves from outside Beverley Beck lock gates or Hull Marina.

Deposit of £5 pp or £35 for charter is payable when booking

Contact lan by email at info@syntanbarge.org.uk or call/ text on 07932 550440

For day charters you hire the boat, which will be crewed by BBPS members,